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Session 7

VI. 13 OCT. 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 144 Joven Masculino - 63.5 Kg. (YM635kg) ENRIQUE DROS MARTINEZ 021
HUGO RIGAS LOBELLE 057

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA PARDO
BORDON
CANTERO
FELICES
SERRAT

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

2 145 Joven Masculino - 71 Kg. (YM71kg) JAVIER EGEA ABRAMIKHINA 047
JOSE LUIS SAEZ CAÑERO 028 BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO TINOCO
SAENZ
SERRAT
CANTERO
FELICES

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

3 146  elite Masculino -57 (EM57kg) JUAN PANTOJA 999
MANUEL SANCHEZ SOTO 012

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON AVILA
SERRAT
FELICES
TINOCO
SAENZ

30:24
30:27
30:24
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 147  elite Masculino -60 (EM60kg) CARLOS MARTINEZ BERNAD 061
JOSE ANGELO VASQUEZ MENDOZA 057

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA SAENZ
TINOCO
CANTERO
PARDO
FELICES

27:30
28:29
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 148  elite Masculino -63,5 (EM635kg) NICOLA SAMPEDRO BENELLI 001
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ 028 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FELICES PARDO
AVILA
BORDON
CANTERO
SERRAT

27:30
28:29
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 149  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) YERAY GEORGEVICH BARRUECO 002
JUAN CARLOS ALONSO 014

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SERRAT BORDON
PARDO
TINOCO
SAENZ
CANTERO

28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 150  elite Masculino -71 (EM71kg) JORGE PEREZ IZQUIERDO 046
AARON MIÑAMBRES GARCIA 059 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAENZ AVILA
BORDON
FELICES
TINOCO
PARDO

25:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30
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RED
BLUE

8 151  elite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) JUAN DEL BARCO MARTINEZ 017
MAHAMADOU KAMISSOKO 037

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TINOCO SERRAT
FELICES
CANTERO
BORDON
AVILA

29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

9 152  elite Masculino -80 (EM80kg) ANTONIO RAUL FERNANDEZ QUESADA 037
PABLO COY BERNAL 034 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA PARDO
CANTERO
SAENZ
SERRAT
FELICES

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 153  elite Masculino -86 (EM86kg) ILYA SOLOVYEV 055
SAMUEL CUBEROS DELGADO 056 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO BORDON
TINOCO
SERRAT
CANTERO
SAENZ

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 154  elite Masculino -92 (EM92kg) JORGE HERNANDEZ VICENTE 037
VIELO STRONG DIKUASA 060 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON AVILA
CANTERO
FELICES
SAENZ
TINOCO

8:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

12 155 Elite Masculino + 92 (EM93kg) AMIN RAHMANI AYADI 033
SANTIAGO NICOLAS ARIAS SANTILLAN 025 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO TINOCO
SERRAT
AVILA
CANTERO
FELICES

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 156 Junior Femenino - 50 Kg. (JF50kg) SANDRA DIAZ FARALDOS 004
AINHOA RODRIGUEZ NIETO 002 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FELICES CANTERO
SAENZ
PARDO
AVILA
SERRAT

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

14 157 Junior Femenino - 60 Kg. (JF60kg) ROCIO ABRIL ARIAS SANTILLAN 025
CRISTINA PEINADO GARCIA 008

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SERRAT BORDON
CANTERO
SAENZ
TINOCO
PARDO

30:27
30:27
27:30
28:29
30:27
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RED
BLUE

15 158 Joven Femenino - 52 Kg. (YF52kg) CARMEN SALADO MUNUERA 036
NOELIA GUTIERREZ SALMERON 028 BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAENZ TINOCO
BORDON
AVILA
FELICES
CANTERO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 159 Joven Femenino - 57 Kg. (YF57kg) NOELIA VICENTE GIL 029
ALISON JIMENEZ MARTILLO 054

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TINOCO PARDO
AVILA
BORDON
SERRAT
FELICES

30:26
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

17 160  Elite Femenino -50 (EF50kg) CLARA CORTES FERNANDEZ 060
IRATXE VALS DEL VALLE 002

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA SAENZ
SERRAT
FELICES
CANTERO
PARDO

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

18 161  elite Femenino -57 (EF57kg) ANA LAYESKA BOLIVAR TOVAR 060
NAYARA ARROYO RODRIGUEZ 007 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON SERRAT
CANTERO
PARDO
TINOCO
SAENZ

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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